
SCHEDULE - DANFORTH KNIGHTS MASTERS
winter 2025-2026 / TUE/THU TIER 4 (C)

Dec. 24, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Nov 18, 25 7 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

3 PALACE HC 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Nov 25, 25 4 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

6 VIPERZ 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Dec 02, 25 3 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

2 HAWKS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Dec 09, 25 2 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

2 VULTURES BHC 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Dec 16, 25 6 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

1 SMASH BROS 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Dec 23, 25 - PALACE HC - DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Jan 06, 26 - VIPERZ - DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Jan 13, 26 - HAWKS - DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Jan 20, 26 - VULTURES BHC - DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Tue, Jan 27, 26 - SMASH BROS - DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


